      Standard Product List – 2009
Multi-Tiered Shelves
Picture Drawing Code Description
MTS101-650 1T70mm Standard Shelf x 650mm
MTS101-1000 1T70mm Standard Shelf x 1000mm
MTS101-1200 1T70mm Standard Shelf x 1200mm
MTS101-1250 1T70mm Standard Shelf x 1250mm
MTS201-650 2T70mm Standard Shelf x 650mm
MTS201-1000 2T70mm Standard Shelf x 1000mm
MTS201-1200 2T70mm Standard Shelf x 1200mm
MTS201-1250 2T70mm Standard Shelf x 1250mm
MTS301-650 3T70mm Standard Shelf x 650mm
MTS301-1000 3T70mm Standard Shelf x 1000mm
MTS301-1200 3T70mm Standard Shelf x 1200mm
MTS301-1250 3T70mm Standard Shelf x 1250mm
MTS401-650 4T70mm Standard Shelf x 650mm
MTS401-1000 4T70mm Standard Shelf x 1000mm
MTS401-1200 4T70mm Standard Shelf x 1200mm
MTS401-1250 4T70mm Standard Shelf x 1250mm
MTS202-650 2T70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 650mm
MTS202-1000 2T70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1000mm
MTS202-1200 2T70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1200mm
MTS202-1250 2T70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1250mm
MTS302-650 3T70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 650mm
MTS302-1000 3T70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1000mm
MTS302-1200 3T70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1200mm
MTS302-1250 3T70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1250mm
MTS402-650 4T70/70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 650mm
MTS402-1000 4T70/70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1000mm
MTS402-1200 4T70/70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1200mm
MTS402-1250 4T70/70/70/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1250mm
Awaiting Image
MTS102-650 1T120mm Volume Shelf x 450mm
MTS102-1000 1T120mm Volume Shelf x 1000mm
MTS102-1200 1T120mm Volume Shelf x 1200mm
MTS102-1250 1T120mm Volume Shelf x 1250mm
Awaiting Image
MTS203-650 2T120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 650mm
MTS203-1000 2T120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1000mm
MTS203-1200 2T120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1200mm
MTS203-1250 2T120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1250mm
Awaiting Image
MTS303-650 3T120/120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 650mm
MTS303-1000 3T120/120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1000mm
MTS303-1200 2T120/120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1200mm
MTS303-1250 2T120/120/120mm Standard Plus Shelf x 1250mm
Multi-Tiered Bays
Picture Drawing Code Description
MTB701-0650 7T 70mm Standard Bay x 665mm
MTB701-1000 7T 70mm Standard Bay x 1000mm
MTB701-1200 7T 70mm Standard Bay x 1200mm
MTB701-1250 7T 70mm Standard Bay x 1250mm
MTB801-0650 8T 70mm Standard Bay x 665mm
MTB801-1000 8T 70mm Standard Bay x 1000mm
MTB801-1200 8T 70mm Standard Bay x 1200mm
MTB801-1250 8T 70mm Standard Bay x 1250mm
MTB901-0650 9T 70mm Standard Bay x 665mm
MTB901-1000 9T 70mm Standard Bay x 1000mm
MTB901-1200 9T 70mm Standard Bay x 1200mm
MTB901-1250 9T 70mm Standard Bay x 1250mm
MTB902-0650 9T 70/120mm Standard Plus Bay x 665mm
MTB902-1000 9T 70/120mm Standard Plus Bay x 1000mm
MTB902-1200 9T 70/120mm Standard Plus Bay x 1200mm
MTB902-1250 9T 70/120mm Standard Plus Bay x 1250mm
MTB101-0650 10T 70mm Standard Bay x 665mm
MTB101-1000 10T 70mm Standard Bay x 1000mm
MTB101-1200 10T 70mm Standard Bay x 1200mm
MTB101-1250 10T 70mm Standard Bay x 1250mm
Illumination
Picture Drawing Code Description
MTL001 600mm to 950mm Vis-Light (set of 2)
MTL002 1000mm to 1200mm Vis-Light (set of 2)
MTL003 1250mm to 1330mm Vis-Light (set of 2)
Multi-Tiered Tower
Picture Drawing Code Description
MTT602
Multi-Tiered Accessories
Picture Drawing Code Description
MTA-005
MTA-004
6 Tier Multi-Tier Tower c/w Metal Base with Castors
Viz-Con  -  Impulse Hook-on Confectionery Pocket
Viz-Mag  -  Promotional Hook-on Magazine Pocket
      Standard Product List - 2009
Newspaper Stands
Picture Drawing Code Description
SNT401 4 Shelf Single Newspaper Shelf
DNT801 8 Shelf Twin Newspaper Shelf
TNT121 12 Shelf Twin Newspaper Shelf
NPC161 16 Shelf Newspaper Cube
Newspaper Shelves
Picture Drawing Code Description
VNS501-0650
VNS501-1000
VNS501-1200
VNS501-1250
Newspaper Bays
Picture Drawing Code Description
VNB501-0650
VNB501-1000
VNB501-1200
VNB501-1250
Picture Drawing Code Description
NZZ502-0650
NZZ502-1000
NZZ502-1200
NZZ502-1250
Awaiting
Image
1T180mm Vertical News Shelf inc 2 Divs x 650mm
1T180mm Vertical News Shelf inc 3 Divs x 1000mm
1T180mm Vertical News Shelf inc 3 Dvis x 1200mm
1T180mm Vertical News Shelf inc 3 Divs x 1250mm
Awaiting
Image
4T180mm Vertical News Shelf 650mm inc 8 Divs
4T180mm Vertical News Shelf 1000mm inc 12 Divs
4T180mm Vertical News Shelf 1200mm inc 12 Divs
4T180mm Vertical News Shelf 1250mm inc 12 Divs
Newspaper Zig Zag Base Shelf
Awaiting
Image
650mm Zig Zag Newspaper Base Shelf
1000mm Zig Zag Newspaper Base Shelf
1200mm Zig Zag Newspaper Base Shelf
1250mm Zig Zag Newspaper Base Shelf
     Standard Product List - 2009
Snacking/Crisp Bay
Picture Drawing Code Description
4 TIER SNACKING BAYS x 400mm Depth Shelves
SCB401-665/400 4T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1000/400 4T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1200/400 4T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1250/400 4T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
4 TIER SNACKING BAYS x 450mm Depth Shelves
SCB401-665/450 4T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1000/450 4T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1200/450 4T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1250/450 4T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
4 TIER SNACKING BAYS x 500mm Depth Shelves
SCB401-665/500 4T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1000/500 4T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1200/500 4T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1250/500 4T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
4 TIER SNACKING BAYS x 550mm Depth Shelves
SCB401-665/550 4T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1000/550 4T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1200/550 4T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
SCB401-1250/550 4T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Bay C/W 20 Dividers
Snacking/Crisp Shelf
Picture Drawing Code Description
SNACKING SHELVES 400mm
SCB402-665/400
SCB402-1000/400 1T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1200/400 1T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1250/400 1T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SNACKING SHELVES 450mm
SCB402-665/450 1T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1000/450 1T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1200/450 1T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1250/450 1T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SNACKING SHELVES 500mm
SCB402-665/500 1T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1000/500 1T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1200/500 1T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1250/500 1T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SNACKING SHELVES 550mm
SCB402-665/550 1T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1000/550 1T x 1000mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1200/550 1T x 1200mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
SCB402-1250/550 1T x 1250mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf C/W 5 Dividers
1T x 665mm Snacking/Crisp Shelf c/w 5 Dividers